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zlmigo Vastukalp
(Your Interior, Our Solution)
A 304 STAR, Evershine City, Behind IASIS Hospital
Vasai East 401208 Palghar Dist, Maharashtra
Mob: 9892496665  Email: girishamigo@gmail.com

Disassemble Remodel
GSTN NO: 27A0UPM1223P1ZC PAN NO: 27A0UPM1223P
TAX INVOICE

Ref No: AV/24-25/005 Date :15th June 2024

Supplier Code : : RV242522597 [ V0001418 ]

Your Purchase Order - TFSPL/PO/24-25/000159 Date : 2nd May 2024

BILLING ADDRESS : DELIVERY / SITE ADDRESS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD Food And Beverage Outlet, Goa

1St Floor, Block A South Wing, Shiv Airport, Goa, South Goa, Goa,

Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, 403801

Worli, Mumbai Suburban, GSTIN No : 30AADCB2762L12V

Maharashtra, 400018

GSTIN No : 21AADCB2762L17ZU

No Description of Work Qty Unit Rate Amount Rs
Supply of Wooden Display Shelve as below -
SAC CODE : 995419
1 |2 shelvessize 2 FT Wide x 12" Deep x 13.5 inches Height 9 Nos 5,000.00 45,000.00

Sub Total Rs 45,000.00
Total other charges - Transportation 7,200.00
Taxable Basic Amount Rs 52,200.00
Plus IGST @18% 9,396.00
Rounded Off _
Grand Total 61,596.00

Total Amount Rupees Sixty One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six Only

GSTN NO: 27A0UPM1223P12C
PAN NO: 27A0UPM1223P

BANK :- HDFC BANK, Vasai East
A/c No:50200054107411
IFSC Code HDFC0O000038

Declaration:-

and that all particulars are true and correct.

We declare that, this invoice shown the actual price of the goods described
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SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION
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7/3/24, 1:52 PM Mail - Cleyton Dcosta - Outlook

Re: INVOICE COPY REQUIRED FOR MATERIAL SUPPLIED-TFS GOA

Girish Menon <girishamigo@gmail.com>
Wed 03-07-2024 13:43

To:Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>
Cc:Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>;Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>

[I]J 1 attachments (160 KB)
TAX INVOICE 006 Goa.pdf;

Hello Cleyton
Sorry for the inconvenience as the Invoice Number was supposed to be 006 instead of 005.

Made the corrections and sending the same. Please contact for any further clarification

Regards

Girish Menon
Amigo - PMC
9892496665

On Wed, 3 Jul 2024 at 13:39, Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in> wrote:
Dear Girish,

Kindly mention billing address for tfs goa as well.

Attached is our goa GST copy please do it now.

Best Regards,

Cleyton D'costa

Purchase Department

Travel Food Services Pvt. Lid.

Goa International Airport Dabolim,
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in

Website: www.travelfoodservices.com

www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address

Shop No 2,

Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801

From: Girish Menon <girishamigo@gmail.com>

Sent: 15 June 2024 09:20

To: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>

Cc: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-
corp.in>

Subject: Re: INVOICE COPY REQUIRED FOR MATERIAL SUPPLIED-TFS GOA

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKAGU10GY INTQWLTY5ZjgtNDI4MC1iINWEOLWM3ZjZmZDASMWMS50AAQAEEWNUK1m4NJhaQxS...  1/2
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713124, 1:52 PM Mail - Cleyton Dcosta - Outlook

Dear Cleyton,
Attaching herewith the Tax Invoice. Please check and confirm if any changes are required in the details furnished.

Regards

Girish Menon
Amigo - PMC
9892496665

On Sat, 15 Jun 2024 at 07:42, Girish Menon <gjrishamigo@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello

I have received your email in trail sent to our forwarder.
Sometime I will share the copy of our TAX INVOICE.

Regards

Girish Menon
Amigo - PMC
9892496665

On 14 Jun 2024 at 16:43, Sales Awesomegifts <sales@awesomegifts.co.in> wrote:

Please chek

—————————— Original Message ----------

From: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>

To: "sales@awesomegifts.co.in” <sales@awesomegifts.co.in>

Date: 06/14/2024 10:55 AM IST

Subject: INVOICE COPY REQUIRED FOR MATERIAL SUPPLIED-TFS GOA

Dear All,

Kindly share the invoice copy of material supplied.
Best Regards,

Cleyton D'costa

Purchase Department

Travel Food Services Pvt. Lid.

Goa International Airport Dabolim,
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address

Shop No 2,

Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801
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